Position

Acting City Manager-
Community Development

City Planner

Senior Planner

Senior Management Analyst
Associate Planner

Code Enforcement Specialsit Il
Assistant Planner
Management Analyst

Community Development
Technician

Administrative Intern Part-Time

Administrative Intern Part-Time

Other Positions Held City

Walnut

Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut

Walnut
Walnut

Department Total Wages

Planning

Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

$179,164

$118,172
$109,742
$108,703
$90,069
$85,296
$73,290
$72,823
$52,104

$9,479
$5,078

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,373

$27,672
$28,782

$9,726
$23,824
$25,602
$17,917
$13,889
$14,697

$0
$0



