Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Acting City Manager- Community Development		Walnut	Planning	\$179,164	\$39,373
City Planner		Walnut	Planning	\$118,172	\$27,672
Senior Planner		Walnut	Planning	\$109,742	\$28,782
Senior Management Analyst		Walnut	Planning	\$108,703	\$9,726
Associate Planner		Walnut	Planning	\$90,069	\$23,824
Code Enforcement Specialsit II		Walnut	Planning	\$85,296	\$25,602
Assistant Planner		Walnut	Planning	\$73,290	\$17,917
Management Analyst		Walnut	Planning	\$72,823	\$13,889
Community Development Technician		Walnut	Planning	\$52,104	\$14,697
Administrative Intern Part-Time		Walnut	Planning	\$9,479	\$0
Administrative Intern Part-Time		Walnut	Planning	\$5,078	\$0